
Run-Archery European Cup 2024
Archery GB (ECRUN24)
Sherwood Forest, Edwinstowe (GBR), From 10-11-2024 to 10-13-2024

4KW - 4K Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 WERNER Anica U18W GER Germany 23:31.000 23:31.000
2 MICHELET Gwendoline W FRA France 25:47.000 26:28.000 -41.000
3 SZULC Sandra W GER Germany 28:22.000 28:22.000
4 SUSKI Daphne W FRA France 28:52.000 28:52.000
5 GIRARD Muriel W FRA France 30:25.000 30:25.000
6 WHITWORTH Elizabeth W GBR Great Britain 30:49.000 30:49.000
7 POMOHACI Mihaela W ITA Italy 31:08.000 31:08.000
8 BORRACK Susann 50W GER Germany 31:36.000 29:36.000 2:00.000
8 SALLERIN Marion W FRA France 31:36.000 31:36.000
10 MOTHE Muriel 50W FRA France 31:54.000 31:54.000
11 WOLFENDALE Sue 50W GBR Great Britain 32:26.000 32:26.000
12 STACEY Becky U21W GBR Great Britain 32:29.000 32:29.000
13 FAURE Aurore W FRA France 33:00.000 33:00.000
14 LOMBARDO Cathy 50W FRA France 35:09.000 35:09.000
15 WRIGHT Victoria W GBR Great Britain 35:19.000 35:19.000
16 MOTHE Romane W FRA France 38:43.000 38:43.000
17 KELSEY Harriet W GBR Great Britain 39:26.000 39:26.000
18 KOSIK Aleksandra U18W POL Poland 41:20.000 41:20.000
19 JESIONOWSKA Lily W GBR Great Britain 41:26.000 39:26.000 2:00.000
20 PALOUX Anne W FRA France 41:28.000 41:28.000
21 SZCZERBUK Aleksandra U21W POL Poland 41:51.000 41:51.000
22 GIBSON Hilda 50W GBR Great Britain 45:13.000 45:13.000

DNF BEAUMIER Erika W FRA France
DNS PELLERIN Laurence W FRA France
DNS PLASSARD Christelle W FRA France
DNS PRAGNELL Emma W GBR Great Britain
DSQ POWELL Victoria W GBR Great Britain
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Run-Archery European Cup 2024
Archery GB (ECRUN24)
Sherwood Forest, Edwinstowe (GBR), From 10-11-2024 to 10-13-2024

4KW - 4K Women / W - Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (2) MICHELET Gwendoline W FRA France 25:47.000 26:28.000 -41.000
2 (3) SZULC Sandra W GER Germany 28:22.000 28:22.000
3 (4) SUSKI Daphne W FRA France 28:52.000 28:52.000
4 (5) GIRARD Muriel W FRA France 30:25.000 30:25.000
5 (6) WHITWORTH Elizabeth W GBR Great Britain 30:49.000 30:49.000
6 (7) POMOHACI Mihaela W ITA Italy 31:08.000 31:08.000
7 (8) SALLERIN Marion W FRA France 31:36.000 31:36.000
8 (13) FAURE Aurore W FRA France 33:00.000 33:00.000
9 (15) WRIGHT Victoria W GBR Great Britain 35:19.000 35:19.000
10 (16) MOTHE Romane W FRA France 38:43.000 38:43.000
11 (17) KELSEY Harriet W GBR Great Britain 39:26.000 39:26.000
12 (19) JESIONOWSKA Lily W GBR Great Britain 41:26.000 39:26.000 2:00.000
13 (20) PALOUX Anne W FRA France 41:28.000 41:28.000

DNF BEAUMIER Erika W FRA France
DNS PELLERIN Laurence W FRA France
DNS PLASSARD Christelle W FRA France
DNS PRAGNELL Emma W GBR Great Britain
DSQ POWELL Victoria W GBR Great Britain
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Run-Archery European Cup 2024
Archery GB (ECRUN24)
Sherwood Forest, Edwinstowe (GBR), From 10-11-2024 to 10-13-2024

4KW - 4K Women / U21W - Under 21 Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (1) WERNER Anica U18W GER Germany 23:31.000 23:31.000
2 (12) STACEY Becky U21W GBR Great Britain 32:29.000 32:29.000
3 (18) KOSIK Aleksandra U18W POL Poland 41:20.000 41:20.000
4 (21) SZCZERBUK Aleksandra U21W POL Poland 41:51.000 41:51.000
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Run-Archery European Cup 2024
Archery GB (ECRUN24)
Sherwood Forest, Edwinstowe (GBR), From 10-11-2024 to 10-13-2024

4KW - 4K Women / 50W - 50+ Women
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (8) BORRACK Susann 50W GER Germany 31:36.000 29:36.000 2:00.000
2 (10) MOTHE Muriel 50W FRA France 31:54.000 31:54.000
3 (11) WOLFENDALE Sue 50W GBR Great Britain 32:26.000 32:26.000
4 (14) LOMBARDO Cathy 50W FRA France 35:09.000 35:09.000
5 (22) GIBSON Hilda 50W GBR Great Britain 45:13.000 45:13.000
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